9:15 a.m.— Sunday School

10:30 a.m. — Worship w/
Communion In Church
and Online

New Year'’s Day

14
9:15 a.m.— Sunday School

10:30 a.m. — Worship In
Church and Online

21
9:15 a.m.— Sunday School

10:30 a.m. — Worship In
Church and Online

28
9:15 a.m.— Sunday School

10:30 a.m. — Worship In
Church and Online

11:30 a.m. — Annual
Meeting of the Congre-

gation and Corporation

Deadline for Committee
Reports for the 2023
Annual Report

8 9
15 16
Martin 6:30 p.m.—- Session
k‘ﬁg"ﬁ_ Meeting
Day
22 23
29 30

January 2024

1 2 3 4 5 6

24

31

11

25

12

19
% DEADLINE

26

i s
poD
epiphany

Epiphany of the Lord

13

20

27

10:00 a.m.—- Presbytery
Meeting on ZOOM



