January 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2 Deadline for Committee Reports for the 2023 Annual Report	3	4	5	ہ epipbany Epiphany of the Lord
7 9:15 a.m.– Sunday School 10:30 a.m. – Worship w/ Communion In Church and Online New Year's Day	8	9	10	11	12	13
14 9:15 a.m.– Sunday School 10:30 a.m. – Worship In Church and Online	15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day	16 6:30 p.m.– Session Meeting	17	18	DEADLINE: Newsistion Articles	20
21 9:15 a.m.– Sunday School 10:30 a.m. – Worship In Church and Online	22	23	24	25	26	27 10:00 a.m Presbytery Meeting on ZOOM
28 9:15 a.m.– Sunday School 10:30 a.m. – Worship In Church and Online 11:30 a.m. – Annual Meeting of the Congre- gation and Corporation	29	30	31			